Spielerergebnis

12:40 1-4

6.2.2016
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Fehlwurf :

Landervergleich, Walther Roland
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Neuner 10, Kranze 2

GESAMTERGEBNIS : 462



Spielerergebnis

16:00 5-8
Landervergleich, Karsai Alain
Bahn 6 Bahn 5
Volle Abr. Volle Abr.
11 7 7| 7 1651 3 251 5 403
2| 8 15/ 1 166 6 256| 2 405
3 5 20| 1. 167 8 264| 1 406
4 7 27, 7 174 7 271 0 406
51 3 30, 2. 176] 6 277 1. 407
8] 9 39, 7 183| 5 282| 7 414
71 6 45 2: 1851 9 291 1 415
8| 5 500 7 192 7 298| 1: 416
9| 4 54| 2. 194 7 305 6 422
10| 9 63| 6 2001 7 312 2 424
111 9 721 1 201 5 317| 1: 425
12| 6 78/ 1 2021 4 321 7 432
13| & 83| 1: 203} 8 329, 1 433
14| 8 91| 5 208 7 336| 1. 434
15| 6 96| 3 211 7 343| 7 441
16| 3 99| 1. 2121 6 349| 1 442
171 8 107 6 218 5 354| 1. 443
18] 9 116| 3: 2211 7 361 4 447
191 5 121 8 2291 6 367| 3 450
201 7 128| 1. 230 4 371 1 451
211 5 133| 7 2371 7 378 1. 452
22 8 141| 2. 239 3 381 6 458
23| 3 144 5 2441 3 384 1 459
241 8 152| 3 2471 7 391 1 460
25| 6 158| 1. 2481 7 398 0 460
158 90 150 62
Fehlwurf: O Fehlwurf: 2

GESAMTERGEBNIS : 460

Neuner 5, Kranze 1

6.2.2016




